
 

LABORATORY CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Kingston General Hospital 
Department of Pathology and Molecular Medicine 

Clinical Laboratory Services 
76 Stuart Street 

Kingston, Ontario 
K7L 2V7 

 

Position Name Phone Number Email 

Medical Director 
Clinical Laboratory Services 

Dr. Sandip SenGupta 613-549-6666 x 4164 
 

sengupts@kgh.kari.net 
 

Administrative Director 
Clinical Laboratory Services 

Joyce deVette-McPhail 613-533-2828 
 

devettej@kgh.kari.net 
 

Service Chief                           
Division of Anatomical Pathology 

Dr. Timothy Childs 613-549-6666 x 4163 
 

childst@kgh.kari.net 
 

Service Chief                          
Division of Hematopathology 

Dr. David Good 613-533-2823 
 

goodd7@kgh.kari.net 
 

 

Service Chief                        
Division of Clinical Microbiology 

 

Dr. Lewis Tomalty 613-549-6666 x 4181 
 

tomaltyl@kgh.kari.net 
 

 

Division of Clinical Chemistry 
 

Dr. Michael Chan 
Dr. Christine Collier 

 
613-549-6666 x 2836 
613-549-6666 x 4137 

 
chanm3@kgh.kari.net 

collier@cliff.path.queensu.ca 
 

 

Service Chief                        
Division of Laboratory Genetics 

 

Dr. Harriet Feilotter 613-533-6000 x 75796 
 

hf4@queensu.ca 
 

 

Laboratory Manager                 
Core Lab (Chemistry, Hematology, 

Hemostasis), Blood Transfusion 
Services & Point of Care Testing 

 

Donnah Pocius 613-549-6666 x 4182 pociusd@kgh.kari.net 

 

Laboratory Manager            
Histology, Cytology & Autopsy  

 

Colleen Knapp 613-549-6666 x 6065 
knappc@kgh.kari.net 

 

 

Laboratory Manager     
Molecular Genetics, Cytogenetics 

& Immunology  
 

Tammy Edwards 613-549-6666 x 6847 
 

edwardst@kgh.kari.net 
 

Laboratory Manager 
Pre-Analytics & Microbiology 

Chetan Jariwala 613-549-6666 x 3662 
 

jariwalc@kgh.kari.net 
 

 

Senior Quality Technologist 
 

Donna Meekel 
 

613-549-6666 x 4495 
 

 
meekeld@kgh.kari.net 
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